MIDDLEBOROUGH - KINGSTON - GREENBUSH LINE

Saturday and Sunday
Saturday Train No.
Sunday Train No.
Zone STATION Bikes Allowed
8  Middleborough/Lakeville
Bridgewater
Campello
Brockton
Montello
Holbrook/Randolph
Kingston
Halifax
Hanson
Whitman
Abington
South Weymouth
Greenbush
North Scituate
Cohasset
Nantasket Junction
West Hingham
East Weymouth
Weymouth Landing/East Braintree
Braintree (train arrival)
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Braintree (bus departure)
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Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority
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2002
B
5:15
5:25
5:32
5:36
5432
5:44
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6:20
6:45
6:55

7:02
7:07
7:10
714
7:23
7:35
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B & &b
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- 5:52 -

- 5:58 -

- 6:01 -

- 6:06 -
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6:35 6:56 8:35
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6:58 8:00 845
7:23 830 9115
733 840 9:25
7:43 - -
7:48 - -
7:53 - -
7:57 - -
8:00 - -
8:08 - -
8:20 - -

- 8:46 -

8:51 -

- 8:55 -

- 9:00 -

- 9:05 -

- 9:17 -
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- - 9:40
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8:25 9:49
8:50 10:24
AM
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o) &b
8:53 9:55
9:23  10:30
9:33  10:40
9:43 -
9:48 -
9:53 -
9:57 -
10:00 -
10:08 -
10:20 -
- 10:46
- 10:51
- 10:55
- 11:00
- 11:05

1:17

Customer Service

617-222-3200

BUS DIVERSION
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1st & 2nd ONLY
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10:10
10:45
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1:33
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12:08
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1:35
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1:00
1:05
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- 12:15
- 12:25
- 12:32
- 12:36
- 12:39
- 12:44
11:30 =
1:39 -
11:44 -
11:49 -
1:54 -
1:58 -
12:05 | 12:50
12:10 | 12:55
1:05 | 1:50
1077 1011
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1:33 1:58
1:43 -
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- 2:26
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Download the
mTicket App
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B B
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- 1:49
- 1.54
- 1:58
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3:44
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4:39
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3:40
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4:51
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5:05
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Bus departure times on the MIDDLEBOROUGH - KINGSTON - GREENBUSH LINES
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8:55
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10:18
10:48
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1:17
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9:30
9:37
9:43
9:46
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10:02
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10:46
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10:35
11:05
1:15

1:22
1:27
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1:34
11:43
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9:40
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10:04
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